Melodia® + Aria®
homogeneous VINYL sheet + TILE
soft palettes.
bold protection.
Melodia  ❘  972 Beachside  ❘  708 Volcanic Ash
973 Sand Dollar  ❘  768 Terra Cotta
783 Red Clay  ❘  709 Grey Cashmere
a holistic solution

Please visit www.tarkett.com for the most updated specification, installation, cleaning and maintenance instructions.
The weld rods listed are intended to correspond with the flooring colors. Other weld rods can be used for a variety of visual effects.
How to Order: Rolls
Tiles
MLD2-R-(XXX) Color Number
MLD2-JT-(XXX) Color Number
ARI2-R-(XXX) Color Number
ARI2-JT-(XXX) Color Number
TVOC14 ASTM D5116
<10 µg/m3
Better Indoor
Air Quality
*
12” x 12” (30cm x 30cm)
60
60 ft2 (5.57 m2)
40 lbs. per ctn (18.14 kg)
12” x 24” (30cm x 61cm)
28
56 ft2 (5.20 m2)
37 lbs. per ctn (16.78 kg)
24” x 24” (61cm x 61cm)
14
56 ft2 (5.21 m2)
37 lbs. per ctn (16.78 kg)
All measurements are approximate
On the Cover: